PAG 1 de 4
C/Alfoz de Bricia nº4 | P.l. Villalonquéjar  |  09001 Burgos (Spain) | Tlfno: +34 947 28 11 08
Data Sheet 0542 Rev. Jun16/R04
INLINE BALANCED PRESSURE FOAM
PROPORTIONER
Models ILPB & ILBPI
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The In-Line balanced pressure foam proportioners models ILPB and ILBPI are foam

C/Alfoz de Bricia nº4 | P.l. Villalonquéjar  |  09001 Burgos (Spain) | Tlfno: +34 947 28 11 08
Data Sheet 0542 Rev. Jun16/R04
ORDERING INFORMATION
WATER FLOW MATERIAL
AFFF AR-AFFF STAINLESS STEEL BRONZE
260 – 3000 lpm 680 – 2900 lpm ILBPI-080 ILBPB-080
650 – 6000 lpm 1400 – 5800 lpm ILBPI-100 ILBPB-100
1200 – 12000 lpm 2750 – 11600 lpm ILBPI-150 ILBPB-150
320 – 18500 lpm 7300 – 17900 lpm ILBPI-200 ILBPB-200
Specify:
Model
Quantity
Size